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YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16

2015/16 5-in Typ, MaTy Ne31
Hepninga, 16.08.2015, 15:00, HTB "MeTanicT", Bucoke.

5:0

«MeTanicT» XapkiB

KaHeBueB JaHuno
KosToK PycnaH
Manuk €sreH
KonuHa Hpin
MpoueBcbkun OnekcaHap
PantovyeHko AHApi
ABep'saHoB Makcum
CuHwnus Oner
Yerypko €rop
Hanonos Ceprii
bonyyk boraaH

3anacHi

29
8
16
44
18
4
7

CtenaHeHKo borpaH
KpaeBs Bnagucnas
Ky4nHCbKMIA AHaTONiN
CnpopeHko Bnagncnas
LecTinanos lnns
CKap»XUHCbKMI OMnUTpO
Conomaxa HaHiin

ApbiTp:

boHpap IsaH

AcucTeHT 1:
XonognHcbknin OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:

bekkep Ceprin

4-vi apbiTp:

MoH3ynb KaTepurHa
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
[LeHko Irop

28°C. Mnapavi: 50

«[oBepna» Yxropon

30
5

24
25
7

19
2

23
21
32
26

Moropinsak KOpin
binun Oner
InbKoBUY MuKoJia
OmenbyeHko Ceprin
MuUKNTULWNH AHAOPIN
JlncayeHko Bonogumump
Mn4nk

Toma HOpin

beua Bacunb

Miten Ceprin

PycuH IBaH

3anacHi

39
11
18
15

brox Aptem

XomeHKo Onekcin
HobpoBonbCbKNA EBreH
KosaJsib Bacusib
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YemnioHaT U-21. 2015/16, 2015/16, 5- Typ, MaT4 Ne31
Hepnins, 16.08.2015, 15:00, HTBE "MeTanicT", Bucoke. 28°C. Nagayi: 50

«MeTanicT» Xapkis >0 «[oBepna» Yxropon
15 Hanonos Ceprin~ (®) 9'
10 boyyk borgaH (3 15
46' 1 24 InbkoBMY Mnkona
18 [1o6poBONbLCLKMNI EBreH
, 19 JincavyeHko Bonogumup
46 N 11 XomeHko Onekcin
10 Boityyk BorgaH (=) 51'
10 Boityyk Borpan () 55'
, 25 OmenbyeHko Ceprin
56 N 15 KoBasnb Bacuib
10 bon4yyk boraaH 1 56!

8 Kpaes Bnagucnas
20 KonuHa HOpin 58"

11 Yerypko €rop ,
7 Cosiomaxa [aHiin N 67
14 KoBToK PycnaH 67'
9 CuHunus Oner 1 771
4 CKap>XXUHCbKNI OMUTPO
87 23 Toma HOpin
7 Conomaxa HaHiin ® 88
90' 11 XomeHKo Onekcin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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